
Pioneer & Tri County Boys Tennis League Schedule 2020 
 
Tuesday, March 31- Crossover Friday, April 10- Crossove r 
Greenfield @ Central Central @ St. Mary’s 

Comp @ Mohawk Comp @ Turners 

Holyoke @ PVCS Holyoke @ Greenfield 

Westfield @ Sabis Westfield @ Mohawk 

Chicopee @ Sci Tech Chicopee @ PVCS 

St. Mary’s & Turners- Bye Sabis & Sci Tech - Bye 
 

Thursday, April 2nd- League Tuesday, April 14- League 
Greenfield @ Mohawk St. Mary’s @ Turners 

PVCS @ Sabis Greenfield @ PVCS 

Sci Tech @ St. Mary’s Sci Tech @ Mohawk 

Central @ Comp Holyoke @ Central 

Holyoke @ Westfield Chicopee @ Westfield 

Chicopee & Turners - Bye Comp & Sabis - Bye 
 

Friday, April 3rd Thursday, April 16th- League 
Sabis @ Greenfield Greenfield @ Sabis 

Sci Tech @ Turners Turners @ Sci Tech 

St. Mary’s @ Mohawk Mohawk @ St. Mary’s 

PVCS -Bye Central @ Chicopee 

Comp @ Holyoke 

Westfield & PVCS -Bye 
 

Monday, April 6th- League Friday, April 17- League 
St. Mary’s @ Greenfield Greenfield @ Sci Tech 

Mohawk @ Sabis PVCS @ St. Mary’s 

Turners @ PVCS Sabis @ Turners 

Sci Tech - Bye Mohawk - Bye 
 

Wednesday, April 8 - League Monday, April 20- Crossover 

Turners @ Greenfield Sabis @ Central 

Mohawk @ PVCS Sci Tech @ Comp 

Sabis @ Sci Tech St. Mary’s @ Holyoke 

Chicopee @ Comp Turners @ Westfield 

Westfield @ Central Greenfield @ Chicopee 

Holyoke & St. Mary’s- Bye Mohawk & PVCS - Bye 

 

 

 

 



 

Wednesday, April 22- League Friday, May 8- League 
Greenfield @ St. Mary’s Mohawk @ Greenfield 

Sabis @ Mohawk Sabis @ PVCS 

PVCS @ Turners St. Mary’s @ Sci Tech 

Comp @ Westfield Central @ Holyoke 

Holyoke @ Chicopee Westfield @ Chicopee 

Central & Sci Tech- Bye Comp & Turners - Bye 
 

Friday, April 24- League Tuesday, May 12- Crossover 
Turners @ Mohawk Turners @ Central 

Sci Tech @ PVCS Greenfield @ Comp 

St. Mary’s @ Sabis Mohawk @ Holyoke 

Greenfield- Bye PVCS @ Westfield 

Sabis @ Chicopee 

Sci Tech & St. Mary’s - Bye 
 

Tuesday, April 28 - League Thursday May 14- League 
Sci Tech @ Greenfield Greenfield @ Turners 

St. Mary’s @ PVCS PVCS @ Mohawk 

Turners @ Sabis Sci Tech @ Sabis 

Comp @ Central Chicopee @ Central 

Westfield @ Holyoke Holyoke @ Comp 

Chicopee & Mohawk - Bye St. Mary’s & Westfield- Bye 
 

Thursday, April 30- Crossover Monday, May 18- League 
Central @ Mohawk PVCS @ Greenfield  

Comp @ PVCS PVCS @ Greenfield 

Holyoke @ Sabis Mohawk @ Sci Tech 

Westfield @ Sci Tech Westfield @ Comp 

Chicopee @ St. Mary’s Chicopee @ Holyoke 

Turners & Greenfield- Bye Sabis & Central - Bye 
 

Wednesday, May 6 - League Wednesday, May 20- Crossover 

Comp @ Chicopee Central @ Sci Tech 

Central @ Westfield Comp @ St. Mary’s 

Mohawk @ Turners Holyoke @ Turners 

PVCS @ Sci Tech Westfield @ Greenfield 

Sabis @ St. Mary’s Chicopee @ Mohawk 

Greenfield & Holyoke- Bye Sabis & PVCS - Bye 
 

 

 



 

Thursday, May 21- Crossover 
PVCS @ Central 

Sabis @ Comp 

Sci Tech @ Holyoke 

St. Mary’s @ Westfield 

Turners @ Chicopee 

Greenfield & Mohawk - Bye  
 


